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NAGPUR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

2504656214817001 

Wanadongri Hingna Road Nagpur -441110 
List of Admitted Students to First Year M.Pharm. 

First Year M.PHARM. (Pharmaceutics ) 
Academic Year: 2025-26 

2504656214817002 

|2504656214817003 

|2504656214817004 

2504656214817005 

E Code.: 

2504656214817006 

|2504656214817009 

|2504656214817010 

|2504656214817011 

2504656214817012 

|2504656214817007 SAYAM BHAGYASHRI HARIDAS 

2504656214817013 

|2504656214817008 GANDHARE CHITRALEKHA RAMESH 

|2504656214817014 

2504656214817015 

agnur 4110* 

Name 

|2504656214817016 

LINGAIT ANISHA RAJPAL 

|MANDWE JANHVI RAVI 

BANSOD ALISHA VILAS 

WARJURKAR AAKANSHA KISHOR WARJURKAR KISHOR 

BANSOD KUMUDINI NARESH 

THAKUR SHRADHA PANDHARINATH 

KAZI MOHIN FARIKODDIN 

GAJGHATE MITTAKALI CHAITANYA 

BHAGADKAR GRISHMA JAGANNATH 

WADGURE SRUSHTI GAJANAN 

|SAIWANKAR AISHWARYA SANJAY 

CHAFALE ANUSHKA SANJAY 

DUPARE AKANKSHA NIRANJANRAO 

|SHEIKH JASMIN HAMID 

Principal 

Nagpur College of Pharmacy 
Wanadongri, Nagpur-441 110 
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